Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30/06/13

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of shares
paid-up shares | partly paid-up shares | of the company

Held by promoter/ promoters 0 0 0

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible No. of As a % of total No. of | As a % of total no. of shares

securities:- outstanding outstanding of the company, assuming
securities convertible full conversion of the

securities convertible securities

Held by promoter/ promoter 0 0 0

group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0

Warrants:- No. of warrants | As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of shares

warrants

of the company, assuming
full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/ promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the 4349670 0 100
company assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible securities
Categ | Category of Numbe Total Number | Total shareholding | Shares | Shares
ory shareholder r of number | ofshares | asa percentage of | Pledged | Pledged
code Shareh | of shares held in total number of or or
olders demateria shares otherwi | otherwi
lized form s€ s€
encumb | encumb
Asa Asa ered ered as
percent | percent | . ber a
age of age of of Percent
(A+B) (A+B+C) | shares age
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu 5 625900 619100 14.39 14.39 0 0
Undivided Family
(b) Central
Government /State
Government (s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 1 265220 265220 6.10 6.10 0 0
(d) Financial
Institutions / Banks
(e) Any other (specify)
Sub-Total (A) (1) 6 891120 884320 20.49 20.49 0 0
(2) Foreign
(a) Individual (Non-
Resident
Individuals /
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions
(d) Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=A (1)+A(2)

891120

884320

20.49

20.49

(B)

Public
shareholders

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds / UTI

(b)

Financial
Institutions / Banks

Central
Government /State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

(e)

Insurance
Companies

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

(g)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other — OCB/
Banks

Sub-Total (B)(1)

0

0

(2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

102

893881

872381

20.55

20.55

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs.1 lakh

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs.1
lakh

2272

35

1257146

1027683

912535

1027683

28.90

23.63

28.90

23.63

(c)

NRI

1694

1694

0.04

0.04

(d)

HUF

47

278146

278146

6.39

6.39

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2459

3458550

3092439

79.51

79.51

Total Public
Shareholder

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

2459

3458550

3092439

79.51

79.51

o|0|O|O

o|0|O|O

Total (A)+(B)

2465

4349670

3976759

100.00

100.00

(€

Shares held by
Custodians &
against which
Depositary
Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public

0

0

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

2465

4349670

3976759

100.00

100.00







