## Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as on 30/06/13

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/ promoters	0	0	0
group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/ promoter	0	0	0
group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter	0	0	0
group Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	4349670	0	100

Categ ory code	Category of shareholder	Numbe r of Shareh olders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in demateria lized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares  As a As a percent percent		Shares Pledged or otherwi se encumb ered number	Shares Pledged or otherwi se encumb ered as
					age of	age of	of	Percent
(-)					(A+B)	(A+B+C)	shares	age
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	5	625900	619100	14.39	14.39	0	0
(b)	Central Government /State Government (s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	265220	265220	6.10	6.10	0	0
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks							
(e)	Any other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A) (1)	6	891120	884320	20.49	20.49	0	0
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individual (Non- Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Total Shareholding	6	891120	884320	20.49	20.49	0	0
	of Promoter and Promoter Group							
	(A)= A (1)+ A(2)							
(B)	Public							
(5)	shareholders							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions / Banks	Ĭ	ŭ	· ·		ŭ		Ŭ
(c)	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(-)	Government /State	_		-			_	_
	Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
` ,	Funds							
(e)	Insurance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(-/	Companies							
(f)	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
.,	Institutional	-			-	-	-	_
	Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
.07	Capital Investors	-			ū	٠		J
(h)	Any Other – OCB/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
···/	Banks	Ĭ		Ĭ	ŭ	ŭ	Ĭ	J
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(2)	Non-Institutions	,						
(a)	Bodies Corporate	102	893881	872381	20.55	20.55	0	0
(b)	Individuals		000001	0,1001				
(~)	i. Individual	2272	1257146	912535	28.90	28.90	0	0
	shareholders			312333	_0.50	_0.50		· ·
	holding nominal							
	share capital up							
	to Rs.1 lakh							
	ii. Individual	35	1027683	1027683	23.63	23.63	0	0
	shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital in							
	excess of Rs.1							
	lakh							
(c)	NRI	3	1694	1694	0.04	0.04	0	0
(d)	HUF	47	278146	278146	6.39	6.39	0	0
. ,	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2459	3458550	3092439	79.51	79.51	0	0
	Total Public	2459	3458550	3092439	79.51	79.51	0	0
	Shareholder							
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)							
	Total (A)+(B)	2465	4349670	3976759	100.00	100.00	0	0
(C)	Shares held by		10 10010	3010100				
(-)	Custodians &							
	against which							
	Depositary							
	Receipts have							
	been issued							
1	Promoter and	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter Group							
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
				_		_		
	GRAND TOTAL	2465	4349670	3976759	100.00	100.00	0	0
	(A)+(B)+(C)							